TE
CH
NI
CA
L
GU
ID
E

4. The tabulated steel design strength in shear for the threaded rod must be checked against the design strength of the Hangermate+ steel, concrete breakout and pryout design strengths to
determine the controlling failure mode, the lowest load level controls.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number Screw Size Hang Rod Size Socket Size Pack
Qty.
Carton
Qty.
Suggested Accessories
SDS+ Carbide Drill Bits Hangermate+ Driver
Hangermate+ Internal Thread (UNC)
PFM2211100 1/4" x 1-5/8"  Vertical 1/4" 3/8" 25 125 DW5517, DW5417 PFM1491050
PFM2211200 1/4" x 1-5/8"  Vertical 3/8" 1/2" 25 125 DW5517, DW5417 PFM1491100
PFM2211250 1/4" x 2-1/2" Vertical 3/8" 1/2" 25 125 DW5517, DW5417 PFM1491100
PFM2211260 3/8" x 1-5/8" Vertical 3/8" 1/2" 25 125 DW5527, DW5427 PFM1491100
PFM2211270 3/8" x 2" Vertical 3/8" 1/2" 25 125 DW5527, DW5427 PFM1491100
PFM2211280 3/8" x 2" Vertical 1/2" 11/16" 20 100 DW5527, DW5427 -
Hangermate+ External Thread (UNC)
PFM1421000 1/4" x 1-5/8"  Vertical 3/8" 1/2" 25 125 DW5517, DW5417 DWMT19052B
PFM1421050 1/4" x 2-1/2"    Vertical 3/8" 1/2" 25 125 DW5517, DW5417 DWMT19052B
The published size includes the diameter and length of the anchor measured from under the head.